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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party 
receiving it from Kidder Mathews and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Kidder Mathews. 

This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary 
level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Kidder Mathews 
has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future 
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 
substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial 
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information 
contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Kidder Mathews has not verified, and will not 
verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Kidder Mathews conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or 
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures 
to verify all of the information set forth herein. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. We make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the 
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Recipient of this report must verify the information and bears all risk 
for any inaccuracies.
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Prime location in the highly desirable Mar Vista neighborhood, known for its 
central Westside location and exceptional access to Culver City, Santa Monica, 
Playa Vista, and Venice. This property is surrounded by vibrant restaurants, 
neighborhood shopping, local parks, and coveted nightlife, making it a 
desirable residential area with a strong sense of community.

Significant upside potential with an 7.21% CAP rate at market rents and a 28% 
increase in NOI, offering a rare value-add opportunity in one of Los Angeles’ 
most dynamic markets.

Attractive rental growth opportunity through turnover, renovation, and 
continued market appreciation.

Features a desirable mix of 3+2 and 2+1 units, appealing for students, young 
professionals, and families.

Proven strong rental demand and high occupancy rates in the area, fueled by a 
robust employment base, continued population growth, and excellent access to 
major freeways, public transportation, and neighboring communities.

INTRODUCING 
3714-3718  
CORINTH AVE
A classic 1950’s multifamily investment opportunity, 
perfectly positioned for investors looking to establish or 
expand a Westside real estate portfolio.

$2.3M
A SK ING PRICE

5.21%
C A P R ATE

6
U NIT S
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RENT ROLL
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Market Rent $/SF Market $/SF

3714 1/2 3+2 1,450 $3,995 $4,000 $2.76 $2.76

3714 2+1 1,000 $2,421 $2,850 $2.42 $2.85

3716 1/2 3+2 1,450 $2,695 $4,000 $1.86 $2.76

3716 2+1 1,000 $1,296 $2,850 $1.30 $2.85

3718 1/2 2+1 1,000 $2,500 $2,850 $2.50 $2.85

3718 2+1 1,000 $2,356 $2,850 $2.36 $2.85

Total 6,900 $15,263 $19,400 $2.20 $2.82
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PRO FORMA 
SUMMARY

RENT ROLL

Residential Units Total Market Total

6 $15,263.00 $19,400.00

ANNUALIZED INCOME

Actual Market

Gross Potential Rent  $183,156  $232,800 

VAC A NC Y  $5,495  $6,984 

Effective Gross Income  $177,661  $225,816 

-  LE SS: E XPENSE S  $57,908  $60,041 

Net Operating Income  $119,754  $165,775 

-  R EPL ACEM ENT R E SERV E S  $1,800  $1,800 

-  DEBT SERV ICE  $79,141  $79,141 

Net $ Flow After Debt Service  $38,813  $84,835 

+ PRINCIPA L R EDUC TION  $13,141  $13,141 

Total Return  $51,954  $97,975 

ANNUALIZED E XPENSES

PROPER T Y M A N AGEM ENT FEE (5% GSI)  $9,158  $11,291 

R EPA IRS/ M A INTEN A NCE ($1K / U NIT/ Y R)  $6,000  $6,000 

U TIL IT IE S ($1K / U NIT/ Y R)  $6,000  $6,000 

BU ILDING INSU R A NCE ($1/SF)  $6,900  $6,900 

TA XE S -  R E A L E S TATE (1. 23%)  $28,290  $28,290 

GA R DENING/ L A N DSC A PING ($10 0/ MO)  $1,200  $1,200 

LEGA L + REGIS TR ATION ($60/ U NIT )  $360  $360 

Total Expenses  $57,908  $60,041 

Expenses Per RSF  $8.39  $8.70 

Expenses Per Unit  $9,651  $10,007 

INVES TMENT SUMMARY

PRICE $2,300,000

Y E A R BU ILT 1956

U NIT S 6

$/ U NIT $383,333

RSF 6,900

$/SF $333.33

LOT SF 8,102

FLOORS 2

A PN 4234-003-010

ZONING LAR3

C A P R ATE 5.21%

M A R K E T C A P R ATE 7.21%

GR M 12.56

M A RK E T GRM 9.88

FINANCING

LOA N 1 (FIXED) $1,100,000

IN IT IA L EQU IT Y $1,200,000

INTERE S T R ATE 6.00%

TERM 30

MONTHLY PAY MENT $6,595 

DCR 1.51
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MAR VISTA 
RECREATION CENTER

MAR VISTA 
BRANCH LIBRARY

CULVER CITY 
HIGH SCHOOL

VETERANS 
MEMORIAL PARK

PALMS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL
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MAR VISTA 
OVERVIEW
Situated in Los Angeles' Westside between 
Venice and Culver City, Mar Vista is a 
residential and commercial neighborhood 
known for its suburban feel, community pride, 
and proximity to Silicon Beach.

The area has recently experienced a significant transformation driven 
by the expansion of the tech industry, resulting in new residential 
developments and a growing commercial district. A community that 
has seen property values and rental rates increase significantly in 
recent years, this strong growth indicates robust demand in the local 
real estate market.

Mar Vista features a blend of historic charm and modern development 
with tree-lined streets and a mix of architectural styles, from 1920s 
bungalows to contemporary apartments. Venice Boulevard, a key 
thoroughfare, is lined with a mix of popular eateries and local shops. 
Its location offers residents easy access to the beaches of Venice and 
Santa Monica.

The neighborhood's lifestyle and strategic location near tech hubs 
drive property value appreciation, supported by strong demand from 
renters and buyers. The mix of older, rent-controlled properties and 
newer construction offers avenues for both value-add strategies and 
new development. The ongoing update to the Palms-Mar Vista-Del Rey 
Community Plan, which focuses on targeted growth along mixed-use 
boulevards, also provides a favorable regulatory environment.
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COMPARABLE PROPERTIES
Property Name Sale Price Units Price/Unit RSF Price/SF Cap Rate GRM Year Built Sale Date

SP
3714 -3718 CORINTH AVE
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$2,300,000 6 $383,333 6,900 $333.33 5.21% 12.56 1956

01
3651 MCL AUGHLIN AVE
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$3,260,000 10 $326,000 7,414 $439.71 5.23% 12.66 1961 9/9/2025

02
11741 W WA SHINGTON BLVD
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$1,650,000 6 $275,000 4,396 $375.34 N/A N/A 1955 8/29/2025

03
11910 VENICE BLVD
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$2,799,000 9 $311,000 6,900 $405.65 5.40% 11.9 1984 4/28/2025

04
3764 -3768 1/2 BARRY AVE
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$2,219,500 6 $369,917 7,172 $309.47 5.25% 13.78 1953 2/5/2025

05
3854 INGLEWOOD BLVD
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$2,350,000 9 $261,111 6,826 $344.27 N/A N/A 1969 12/31/2024

06
3971-3977 SAW TELLE BLVD
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$3,400,000 12 $283,333 7,344 $462.96 5.08% 14 1953 12/17/2024

07
12442 PACIFIC AVE
Los Angeles, CA 90066

$1,850,000 6 $308,333 5,432 $340.57 5.12% 12.85 1954 10/31/2024

Averages $304,956 $382.57 5.22% 13.04
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COMPARABLE PROPERTIES MAP
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